Sozhou

S EEFEEICERESTE

FAG NJ208-E-TVP2&%{

R d

o O

I
al max

mi

HE m

FLARIUE B fiy Cy

e PR A e
SHHH g
I 5 W PR 2 Aoy Cr
FAG NJ208-E-TVP2[E

152 58 P

max

max

min

min

max

n

40
80
18

8.5

68. 3

73

54

49

47

56

49. 5

1.1

1.1

389

63000

53000

10900

7600

8300

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

r/min

r/min

S S B ) 1) v

=R

Jigei

HABUE BT, F2 10
EABUE R AT, f2 10
A B e T

S
WA PR AT, AR [


http://www.sozhou.com/p/3bbd1104.html

'

TS

B

S




S %R http://www. sozhou. com/p/3bbd1104. html



